
  
 

 PRE- BID SIGN IN SHEET  
 

 

Date10/25/2023  

 

Time:  9AM  

Location: ZOOM 

MPA Contract No.: L1781  

Title:Logan HVAC Replacment Pro  
 
 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Allison Lore IMEG Allison.m.lore@imegcorp.com 

Michael Guilmet MPA CP, Vertical Team mguilmet@massport.com 

Emily Jenkins Bala Consulting Engineers ejenkins@bala.com 

Michael Camoscio 
STV 

michael.camoscio@stvinc.com 

Joel Goodmonson IMEG Corp joel.p.goodmonson@imegcorp.com 

Beth Grande Fitzemeyer & Tocci Associates, Inc. bgrande@f-t.com 

Jeff Romeo Fitzemeyer & Tocci Jromeo@f-t.com 

 

 
 
Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Joe Boisvert B2Q Associates jboisvert@b2qassociates.com 

Jay Moskowitz City Point Partners jmoskowitz@citypointpartners.com 

Paul Rhiannon 
LiRo Group rhiannonp@liro.com 

Conor Doyle STV conor.doyle@stvinc.com 

Joe Flocco NV5 Joseph.Flocco@NV5.com 

Toby White Arup toby.white@arup.com 

Michael O'Malley 

 
MPA 

momalley@massport.com 

 

Bill Rogg MPA wrogg@massport.com 

Sydney McGinn Arup Sydney.mcginn@arup.com 

Susan Wisler IMEG Susan.m.wisler@imegcorp.com 

Bruce Ott NV5 Bruce.ott@NV5.com 

Kate Zagarenski STV 
kate.zagarenski@stvinc.com 

mailto:Bruce.ott@NV5.com


NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Derek Armitstead 

 
MPA 

darmitstead@massport.com 

 

Samantha Baker MPA sbaker@massport.com 

Emily Brown Keville Enterprises 
ebrown@keville.com 

   

   

   

  
 

  
 

   

 
 

mailto:darmitstead@massport.com
mailto:ebrown@keville.com

	Massachusetts Port Authority

